@ Blutspendedienst

Blutspenden in 84088 bis zum 20.08.2025

Mi
Mo
Di
Di
Fr
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Do

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
17:00-20:15 Uhr

24.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:00-20:15 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

Dingolfing 84130
BRK-Kreisverband
Krankenhausstr. 6

Essenbach 84051
Eskara-Halle, Bildungseingang
Savigneuxplatz 4

Geiselhéring 94333
Labertalhalle
Wittelsbacherstr. 1

Mengkofen 84152
Grund- und Mittelschule
Klausenweg 13

Geisenhausen 84144
Mittelschule St. Martin
Bgm.-Dréaxlmaier-Platz 1

Bad Abbach 93077
Kurhaus
Kaiser-Karl-V-Allee 5

Elsendorf 84094
Turnhalle Elsendorf
Georg-Rainer-Platz 1

Landshut 84036

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Jugendkulturzentrum Alte Kaserne

Liesl-Karlstadt-Weg 4

Weihmichl 84107
Haus der Begegnung
Bahnhofstr. 6

Adlkofen 84166
Pfarrheim
Friedhofsgasse 13



Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
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Mi

14.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.08.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

20.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Abensberg 93326
Aventinus Mittelschule
RoOmerstr. 12

Postau 84103
Grundschule
Schulstr. 7, Eing. West-Turnhalle

Dingolfing 84130
BRK-Kreisverband
Krankenhausstr. 6

Langquaid 84085
Franziska-Obermayr Grund-u. Mittelschule
Pestalozzistr. 8

Ergoldsbach 84061
Goldbachhalle
Badstr. 20

Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg 84066
Haus der Generationen
Straubinger Str. 37

Thalmassing 93107
Kath. Pfarrheim St. Wolfgang
Hauptstr. 7 a

Landshut 84036
Jugendkulturzentrum Alte Kaserne
Liesl-Karlstadt-Weg 4

Dingolfing 84130
BRK-Kreisverband
Krankenhausstr. 6



